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Final Results per stage and division
Oregon TCDPL 12/08/13 "Frozen Chosen"

2013-12-08
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STOCK SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hark the Herald Dirtbags Scream

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Robert Barton SSP 4.57 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 5.57

2 Kellar Autumn SSP 5.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5.89

3 Jeff Schmadeka SSP 5.99 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 6.49

4 Sam Lewallen SSP 6.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6.57

5 Tobias Rice SSP 6.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6.85

6 Ryan Kirkpatrick SSP 7.10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 7.60

7 Shawn Dunigan SSP 7.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 7.65

8 David Davies SSP 7.26 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 7.76

9 Aaron Frechette SSP 7.54 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 8.04

10 Kenneth Ching SSP 7.06 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 8.06

11 Tim Gee SSP 7.75 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 9.25

12 Matt Gougler SSP 7.84 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 9.34

13 David Stegemeyer SSP 9.91 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 10.41

14 Ben Hedberg SSP 10.34 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 10.84

15 john Whittington SSP 7.69 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 11.19

16 Alex Clark SSP 6.08 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 9.00 13.08

17 ANDREW CHASE SSP 10.30 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 13.30

18 Jim Rideout SSP 10.62 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 13.62

19 Jason Kirkpatrick SSP 8.18 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 8.00 14.68

20 Rich Halley SSP 6.25 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 11.00 15.75

21 cody olsen SSP 9.06 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 12.00 17.56

DQ - 9. Frank DeCastro
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Stage: 3. Office Trouble

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tobias Rice SSP 10.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 10.15

2 Kenneth Ching SSP 9.96 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 10.46

3 Jeff Schmadeka SSP 10.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 10.78

4 Alex Clark SSP 10.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 10.89

5 Kellar Autumn SSP 10.09 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 11.09

6 Robert Barton SSP 10.74 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 11.24

7 Rich Halley SSP 11.74 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 12.24

8 Aaron Frechette SSP 13.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.24

9 Sam Lewallen SSP 12.76 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 13.26

10 john Whittington SSP 13.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.63

11 Matt Gougler SSP 15.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 15.03

12 David Stegemeyer SSP 14.62 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 15.12

13 Shawn Dunigan SSP 14.02 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 15.52

14 Jim Rideout SSP 16.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 16.00

15 David Davies SSP 15.93 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 16.93

16 Ben Hedberg SSP 18.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 18.42

17 Jason Kirkpatrick SSP 18.84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 18.84

18 Ryan Kirkpatrick SSP 18.40 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.90

19 Tim Gee SSP 20.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 20.34

20 cody olsen SSP 17.66 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 21.16

21 ANDREW CHASE SSP 21.42 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 27.42

DQ - 9. Frank DeCastro
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Stage: 5. Aim Small Miss Small

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kellar Autumn SSP 5.42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 5.92

2 Tobias Rice SSP 5.08 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 6.08

3 Kenneth Ching SSP 5.41 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 6.41

4 Alex Clark SSP 6.31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 6.81

5 Jeff Schmadeka SSP 6.09 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 8.09

6 Rich Halley SSP 6.59 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 8.09

7 Aaron Frechette SSP 4.96 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 8.46

8 Matt Gougler SSP 7.02 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 8.52

9 ANDREW CHASE SSP 8.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8.88

10 Robert Barton SSP 7.06 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 9.56

11 Jason Kirkpatrick SSP 6.86 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 9.86

12 Jim Rideout SSP 7.12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 10.12

13 David Davies SSP 9.40 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 10.90

14 Shawn Dunigan SSP 8.93 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 11.43

15 john Whittington SSP 5.45 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 11.45

16 Ryan Kirkpatrick SSP 10.03 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 12.53

17 Ben Hedberg SSP 8.48 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 13.98

18 David Stegemeyer SSP 9.48 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 13.98

19 Tim Gee SSP 8.97 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 14.47

20 Sam Lewallen SSP 6.42 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 16.42

21 cody olsen SSP 8.30 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 18.80

DQ - 9. Frank DeCastro
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Stage: 6. Neighbor Taken Hostage

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kenneth Ching SSP 12.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.33

2 Kellar Autumn SSP 11.97 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 12.47

3 Robert Barton SSP 12.53 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 13.53

4 john Whittington SSP 14.03 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 14.53

5 Sam Lewallen SSP 14.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 14.72

6 Alex Clark SSP 15.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 15.10

7 Shawn Dunigan SSP 15.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 15.76

8 Tobias Rice SSP 13.03 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 16.03

9 Jeff Schmadeka SSP 16.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 16.75

10 Rich Halley SSP 17.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17.88

11 Matt Gougler SSP 14.63 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 18.13

12 David Stegemeyer SSP 18.56 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 20.06

13 Tim Gee SSP 20.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 20.87

14 Jason Kirkpatrick SSP 21.46 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.96

15 Aaron Frechette SSP 18.48 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 22.48

16 David Davies SSP 21.21 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 24.71

17 Ryan Kirkpatrick SSP 25.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 25.78

18 Jim Rideout SSP 22.81 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 27.31

19 cody olsen SSP 30.87 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 34.87

20 Ben Hedberg SSP 30.32 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 35.32

21 ANDREW CHASE SSP 40.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 40.51

DQ - 9. Frank DeCastro
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Stage: 7. Why Do I Use This ATM?

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Alex Clark SSP 30.13 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 31.13

2 Kellar Autumn SSP 23.64 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 32.64

3 Tobias Rice SSP 29.19 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 6.00 34.69

4 Robert Barton SSP 28.53 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 35.03

5 Shawn Dunigan SSP 34.11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 38.61

6 Kenneth Ching SSP 34.28 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 39.78

7 Rich Halley SSP 33.59 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 40.59

8 Sam Lewallen SSP 31.83 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 15.00 41.83

9 john Whittington SSP 34.55 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 43.55

10 Jim Rideout SSP 43.13 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 46.13

11 Aaron Frechette SSP 33.14 19 0 0 0 1 0 0 24.00 47.64

12 Jeff Schmadeka SSP 41.17 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 48.67

13 Jason Kirkpatrick SSP 44.20 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 48.70

14 Matt Gougler SSP 42.07 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 50.07

15 David Stegemeyer SSP 39.00 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 51.00

16 David Davies SSP 41.58 17 0 0 1 1 0 0 27.00 60.08

17 Ben Hedberg SSP 55.50 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 16.00 66.00

18 Tim Gee SSP 59.49 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 66.49

19 ANDREW CHASE SSP 64.16 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 67.16

20 Ryan Kirkpatrick SSP 65.56 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 68.56

21 cody olsen SSP 53.08 28 1 0 0 1 0 0 36.00 75.08

DQ - 9. Frank DeCastro
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Stage: 8. Bad Place, Good Guy

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kellar Autumn SSP 15.78 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 17.78

2 Tobias Rice SSP 16.67 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.17

3 Kenneth Ching SSP 13.91 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 18.91

4 Alex Clark SSP 19.21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 19.71

5 Robert Barton SSP 17.00 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 20.00

6 Aaron Frechette SSP 20.06 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 20.56

7 john Whittington SSP 19.83 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 22.83

8 David Stegemeyer SSP 23.44 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 24.94

9 Shawn Dunigan SSP 18.86 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 25.36

10 Sam Lewallen SSP 24.57 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.07

11 Jason Kirkpatrick SSP 22.26 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 26.76

12 Matt Gougler SSP 22.56 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 27.06

13 Ryan Kirkpatrick SSP 26.63 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 27.13

14 Jim Rideout SSP 26.14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 27.14

15 Rich Halley SSP 25.76 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 29.26

16 Jeff Schmadeka SSP 27.44 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 30.44

17 Ben Hedberg SSP 27.77 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 31.77

18 Tim Gee SSP 31.19 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 32.19

19 cody olsen SSP 31.30 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 33.30

20 David Davies SSP 39.72 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 40.22

21 ANDREW CHASE SSP 35.64 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 41.14

DQ - 9. Frank DeCastro
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ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hark the Herald Dirtbags Scream

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jim Boone ESP 5.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5.43

2 Shaun Hescock ESP 5.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5.44

3 Michael Burgess ESP 5.83 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 6.33

4 Chris Rycewicz ESP 6.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6.64

5 Jim Miller ESP 9.40 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 8.00 15.90
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Stage: 3. Office Trouble

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Shaun Hescock ESP 8.31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 9.81

2 Michael Burgess ESP 8.34 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 10.34

3 Jim Boone ESP 9.83 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 10.83

4 Chris Rycewicz ESP 12.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.39

5 Jim Miller ESP 13.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.54
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Stage: 5. Aim Small Miss Small

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Shaun Hescock ESP 4.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4.82

2 Michael Burgess ESP 4.55 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 5.05

3 Jim Boone ESP 4.37 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 5.37

4 Chris Rycewicz ESP 6.51 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 8.01

5 Jim Miller ESP 7.55 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 10.05
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Stage: 6. Neighbor Taken Hostage

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Shaun Hescock ESP 11.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 11.49

2 Jim Boone ESP 11.71 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 12.71

3 Michael Burgess ESP 13.91 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 14.41

4 Chris Rycewicz ESP 15.68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 16.18

5 Jim Miller ESP 20.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 20.05
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Stage: 7. Why Do I Use This ATM?

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Shaun Hescock ESP 27.83 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 29.33

2 Jim Boone ESP 25.96 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 30.46

3 Michael Burgess ESP 27.93 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 33.43

4 Chris Rycewicz ESP 34.83 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 39.83

5 Jim Miller ESP 38.55 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 43.05
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Stage: 8. Bad Place, Good Guy

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Shaun Hescock ESP 15.00 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 16.50

2 Jim Boone ESP 16.88 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 17.38

3 Michael Burgess ESP 17.12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 18.62

4 Chris Rycewicz ESP 20.98 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.98

5 Jim Miller ESP 23.03 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.03
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CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hark the Herald Dirtbags Scream

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Eric Dickinson CDP 7.94 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 11.94

2 Keith DiBrino CDP 9.43 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 11.00 18.93
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Stage: 3. Office Trouble

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Eric Dickinson CDP 16.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 16.85

2 Keith DiBrino CDP 16.48 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 17.48
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Stage: 5. Aim Small Miss Small

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Eric Dickinson CDP 9.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 9.27

2 Keith DiBrino CDP 5.68 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 15.68
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Stage: 6. Neighbor Taken Hostage

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Keith DiBrino CDP 27.79 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 29.29

2 Eric Dickinson CDP 31.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 31.49
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Stage: 7. Why Do I Use This ATM?

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Keith DiBrino CDP 46.69 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 22.00 60.19

2 Eric Dickinson CDP 47.33 21 0 0 0 1 0 0 26.00 62.83
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Stage: 8. Bad Place, Good Guy

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Keith DiBrino CDP 33.58 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 35.58

2 Eric Dickinson CDP 35.54 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 36.54
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STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hark the Herald Dirtbags Scream

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David Lund SSR 9.26 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 8.00 15.76
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Stage: 3. Office Trouble

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David Lund SSR 17.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17.29
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Stage: 5. Aim Small Miss Small

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David Lund SSR 5.70 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 6.20
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Stage: 6. Neighbor Taken Hostage

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David Lund SSR 18.77 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 22.27
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Stage: 7. Why Do I Use This ATM?

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David Lund SSR 32.81 20 1 0 0 1 0 0 28.00 50.81
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Stage: 8. Bad Place, Good Guy

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David Lund SSR 27.88 16 1 0 0 1 0 0 24.00 43.88
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JUNIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hark the Herald Dirtbags Scream

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Kirkpatrick SSP 7.10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 7.60
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Stage: 3. Office Trouble

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Kirkpatrick SSP 18.40 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.90
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Stage: 5. Aim Small Miss Small

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Kirkpatrick SSP 10.03 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 12.53
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Stage: 6. Neighbor Taken Hostage

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Kirkpatrick SSP 25.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 25.78
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Stage: 7. Why Do I Use This ATM?

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Kirkpatrick SSP 65.56 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 68.56
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Stage: 8. Bad Place, Good Guy

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Kirkpatrick SSP 26.63 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 27.13
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SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hark the Herald Dirtbags Scream

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Robert Barton SSP 4.57 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 5.57

2 Chris Rycewicz ESP 6.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6.64

3 Kenneth Ching SSP 7.06 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 8.06

4 john Whittington SSP 7.69 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 11.19

5 Jim Rideout SSP 10.62 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 13.62

6 David Lund SSR 9.26 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 8.00 15.76

7 Jim Miller ESP 9.40 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 8.00 15.90
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Stage: 3. Office Trouble

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kenneth Ching SSP 9.96 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 10.46

2 Robert Barton SSP 10.74 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 11.24

3 Chris Rycewicz ESP 12.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.39

4 Jim Miller ESP 13.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.54

5 john Whittington SSP 13.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.63

6 Jim Rideout SSP 16.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 16.00

7 David Lund SSR 17.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17.29
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Stage: 5. Aim Small Miss Small

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David Lund SSR 5.70 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 6.20

2 Kenneth Ching SSP 5.41 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 6.41

3 Chris Rycewicz ESP 6.51 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 8.01

4 Robert Barton SSP 7.06 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 9.56

5 Jim Miller ESP 7.55 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 10.05

6 Jim Rideout SSP 7.12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 10.12

7 john Whittington SSP 5.45 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 11.45
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Stage: 6. Neighbor Taken Hostage

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kenneth Ching SSP 12.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.33

2 Robert Barton SSP 12.53 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 13.53

3 john Whittington SSP 14.03 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 14.53

4 Chris Rycewicz ESP 15.68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 16.18

5 Jim Miller ESP 20.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 20.05

6 David Lund SSR 18.77 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 22.27

7 Jim Rideout SSP 22.81 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 27.31
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Stage: 7. Why Do I Use This ATM?

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Robert Barton SSP 28.53 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 35.03

2 Kenneth Ching SSP 34.28 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 39.78

3 Chris Rycewicz ESP 34.83 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 39.83

4 Jim Miller ESP 38.55 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 43.05

5 john Whittington SSP 34.55 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 43.55

6 Jim Rideout SSP 43.13 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 46.13

7 David Lund SSR 32.81 20 1 0 0 1 0 0 28.00 50.81
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Stage: 8. Bad Place, Good Guy

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kenneth Ching SSP 13.91 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 18.91

2 Robert Barton SSP 17.00 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 20.00

3 Chris Rycewicz ESP 20.98 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.98

4 john Whittington SSP 19.83 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 22.83

5 Jim Miller ESP 23.03 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.03

6 Jim Rideout SSP 26.14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 27.14

7 David Lund SSR 27.88 16 1 0 0 1 0 0 24.00 43.88
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SUPER SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hark the Herald Dirtbags Scream

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Rich Halley SSP 6.25 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 11.00 15.75
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Stage: 3. Office Trouble

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Rich Halley SSP 11.74 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 12.24
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Stage: 5. Aim Small Miss Small

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Rich Halley SSP 6.59 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 8.09
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Stage: 6. Neighbor Taken Hostage

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Rich Halley SSP 17.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 17.88
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Stage: 7. Why Do I Use This ATM?

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Rich Halley SSP 33.59 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 40.59
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Stage: 8. Bad Place, Good Guy

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Rich Halley SSP 25.76 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 29.26


